BONbHbIN cTUNb 800 OeByLUKN

AsTop: Administrator
23.04.2013 17:09 -

800 m. B/C, XiHKMK

NeNe NMpizBuLie iM"a copTCMeHEK HapooX. Pospsn

1 ["naBHik IpuHa 1996 MC

Tp.Boahiok B.I1., Ynitbko O.K.
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PBY®K

Tp.Ynitbko O.K.

AkBa-CTtap

Kncenbosa AnboHa

92947

MNMaHymwko XpuctmHa

LWIBCM,PBY ®K

Tp.30notapescbka B.IM.,Y nitbko O.K.

1996

KMC

1998

93329

MC

MC

KMC

2/5
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4 Nes €BreHis
AkBa-Ctap LWBCM,PBY®K

5 Mazyp €nizaBeTta
94044 KMC

6 KyHeHko BikTopis

7 MBaphisk KatepuHa
PBY®K 95913

8 Mapuyk OkcaHa
PBY®K 100350

9 lWinHkapeHko MNoniHa
PBY®K 100610

1995

93810

1999

1996

1997

1994

1998

MC

KMC

KMC

MC

MC

MC

KMC
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10

102197
11

PBY®K
12

13

14

PBY®K
15

KnsnmeHnko Eminis

WeByyk OnekcaHgpa

102764
Ilncak KatepuHa

CtagHik KOnisg

MNMoHouyeBHa OnekcaHgpa

103553
BactokoBa KceHis

1998

2000

1997

2000

1996

2001

KMC

KMC

MC

4/5



BOJIbHbINA CTUNbL 800 AeByLUKN

AsTop: Administrator

23.04.2013 17:09 -

110200
16

115728
17

123633
18

132702

I
OpwvweHko Banepis

1l
KocTtunboea Codis

1l
AnbyakoBa OnekcaHgpa

2001

2003

2001
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